Access Control Systems
Product overview
August 2025
EU
version
Table of contents
Bosch Access Control Systems 2
Software 5

Basic licences
License Lite Base AMS-BLIT  - AMS-SMA-LITE  -  -
License Plus Base  - AMS-BPLU AMS-SMA-PLUS  -  -
License BIS base  -  -  - AMS-BBIS AMS-SMA-BBIS
Bundles
License bundle Mobile Access Lite AMS-BMOBLIT AMS-SMA-BMOBLIT  -  -
License bundle Mobile Access Plus  - AMS-BMOBPLU AMS-SMA-BMOBPLU  -  -
Features
License Visitor Management Lite AMS-FVISLIT  - AMS-SMA-VISLIT  -  -
License Visitor Management Plus  - AMS-FVISPLU AMS-SMA-VISPLU  -  -
License Visitor Management BIS  -  -  - AMS-FVISBIS AMS-SMA-FVISBIS
License Report Management  - AMS-FREPPLU AMS-SMA-FREPPLU AMS-FREPBIS AMS-SMA-FREPBIS
License Single Sign On  - AMS-FSSOPLU AMS-SMA-FSSOPLU AMS-FSSOBIS AMS-SMA-FSSOBIS
Expansions
License 1 MAC expansion AMS-XCLILIT AMS-XMACPLU AMS-SMA-1MAC AMS-XMACBIS AMS-SMA-XMACBIS
License 10 MAC expansion  -  -  - AMS-X10MACBIS AMS-SMA-X10MACBIS
License 1 Operator Client expansion AMS-XCLILIT AMS-XCLIPLU AMS-SMA-1CLI AMS-XCLIBIS AMS-SMA-XCLIBIS
License 5 Operator Client expansion  - AMS-X5CLIPLU AMS-SMA-5CLI AMS-X5CLIBIS AMS-SMA-X5CLIBIS
License 10 Operator Client expansion  -  -  - AMS-X10CLIBIS AMS-SMA-X10CLIBIS
License 1 Division expansion  - AMS-XDIVPLU AMS-SMA-1DIV AMS-XDIVBIS AMS-SMA-XDIVBIS
License 10 Division expansion  -  -  - AMS-X10DIVBIS AMS-SMA-X10DIVBIS
License 32 Door expansion AMS-X32DORLIT AMS-X32DORPLU AMS-SMA-32DRS AMS-X32DORBIS AMS-SMA-X32DORBIS
License 128 Door expansion  - AMS-X128DORPLU AMS-SMA-128DRS AMS-X128DORBIS AMS-SMA-X128DORBIS
License 512 Door expansion  - AMS-X512DORPLU AMS-SMA-512DRS AMS-X512DORBIS AMS-SMA-X512DORBIS
License 100 ID Card expansion AMS-X100CRDLIT  - AMS-SMA-100CRD AMS-X100CRDBIS AMS-SMA-X100CRDBIS
License 1000 ID Card expansion AMS-X1KCRDLIT AMS-X1KCRDPLU AMS-SMA-1KCRD AMS-X1KCRDBIS AMS-SMA-X1KCRDBIS
License 10000 ID Card expansion  - AMS-X10KCRDPLU AMS-SMA-10KCRD AMS-X10KCRDBIS AMS-SMA-X10KCRDBIS
License 50000 ID Card expansion  - AMS-X50KCRDPLU AMS-SMA-50KCRD AMS-X50KCRDBIS AMS-SMA-X50KCRDBIS
Mobile Access
License Mobile Access AMS-FMOBLIT AMS-FMOBPLU AMS-SMA-FMOB AMS-FMOBBIS AMS-SMA-FMOBBIS
License 50 Mobile Credentials AMS-X50MOBLIT AMS-X50MOBPLU AMS-SMA-X50MOB AMS-X50MOBIS AMS-SMA-X50MOBIS
License 100 Mobile Credentials AMS-X100MOBLIT AMS-X100MOBPLU AMS-SMA-X100MOB AMS-X100MOBBIS AMS-SMA-X100MOBBIS
License 1000 Mobile Credentials AMS-X1KMOBLIT AMS-X1KMOBPLU AMS-SMA-X1KMOB AMS-X1KMOBBIS AMS-SMA-X1KMOBBIS
License 5000 Mobile Credentials AMS-X5KMOBLIT AMS-X5KMOBPLU AMS-SMA-X5KMOB AMS-X5KMOBBIS AMS-SMA-X5KMOBBIS
Integrations
License 1 Key Management expansion  - AMS-XKEYPLU AMS-SMA-1KEY AMS-XKEYBIS AMS-SMA-XKEYBIS
License 25 Pegasys Door expansion  - AMS-X25OFFPLU AMS-SMA-25OFF AMS-X25OFFBIS AMS-SMA-X25OFFBIS
License 25 OSO Offl ine Doors expansion  - AMS-X25OSOPLU AMS-SMA-25OSO AMS-X25OSOBIS AMS-SMA-X25OSOBIS
License 25 SmartIntego Doors expansion  - AMS-X25SIOPLU AMS-SMA-25OND AMS-X25SIOBIS AMS-SMA-X25SIOBIS
License 1 G Series expansion AMS-XPANLIT AMS-XPANPLU AMS-SMA-1PAN AMS-XPANBIS AMS-SMA-XPANBIS
License 10 G Series expansion  - AMS-X10PANPLU AMS-SMA-10PAN AMS-X10PANBIS AMS-SMA-X10PANBIS
12 | Access Control Systems Product overview
*BLE = Bluetooth Low Energy
Easy to use,
comfortable and